HOUSE HEATING FUELS, MID-ATLANTIC, YEAR 2022

(U.S. CENSUS BUREAU)

NEW JERSEY
Fuel

utility gas
bottled, tank, LP
electricity

fuel oil, kerosene
coal or coke
wood

solar

other fuel

no fuel used
TOTAL

NEW YORK
Fuel

utility gas
bottled, tank, LP
electricity

fuel oil, kerosene
coal or coke
wood

solar

other fuel

no fuel used
TOTAL

PENNSYLVANIA
Fuel

utility gas

bottled, tank, LP
electricity

fuel oil, kerosene
coal or coke
wood

solar

other fuel

no fuel used
TOTAL

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. Data is 2022, 1-year estimate. Released September 2023.

Number
2,560,329
89,511
568,299
231,690
927
10,054
7,925
17,145
31,098
3,516,978

Number

4,542,443
400,969
1,190,880
1,279,260
14,109
99,080
11,314
103,810
132,443
7,774,308

Number
2,710,114
282,625
1,337,240
742,118
41,357
105,147
5,282
41,959
28,223
5,294,065

Percentage
73%
3%
16%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
100

Percentage
58%
5%
15%
16%
0%
1%
0%
1%
2%
100

Percentage
51%
5%
25%
14%
1%
2%
0%
1%
1%
100




	Sheet1

