HOUSE HEATING FUELS, MID-ATLANTIC, YEAR 2022 (U.S. CENSUS BUREAU)

NEW JERSEY		
Fuel	Number	Percentage
utility gas	2,560,329	73%
bottled, tank, LP	89,511	3%
electricity	568,299	16%
fuel oil, kerosene	231,690	7%
coal or coke	927	0%
wood	10,054	0%
solar	7,925	0%
other fuel	17,145	0%
no fuel used	31,098	1%
TOTAL	3,516,978	100

NEW YORK		
Fuel	Number	Percentage
utility gas	4,542,443	58%
bottled, tank, LP	400,969	5%
electricity	1,190,880	15%
fuel oil, kerosene	1,279,260	16%
coal or coke	14,109	0%
wood	99,080	1%
solar	11,314	0%
other fuel	103,810	1%
no fuel used	132,443	2%
TOTAL	7,774,308	100

PENNSYLVANIA		
Fuel	Number	Percentage
utility gas	2,710,114	51%
bottled, tank, LP	282,625	5%
electricity	1,337,240	25%
fuel oil, kerosene	742,118	14%
coal or coke	41,357	1%
wood	105,147	2%
solar	5,282	0%
other fuel	41,959	1%
no fuel used	28,223	1%
ΤΟΤΔΙ	5 294 065	100

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. Data is 2022, 1-year estimate. Released September 2023.